

ARKANSAS SENATE
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

JBC 02/21/07 (1)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 68

"AN ACT FOR THE OFFICE OF LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR APPROPRIATION FOR THE
2007-2009 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 68.

Amend Senate Bill No. 68 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 4, delete "1" and substitute "2"

AND

Page 2, line 6, delete "3" and substitute "4"

AND

Page 2, line 24, delete "\$ 144,083 \$ 146,963" and substitute
"\$ 189,382 \$ 193,167"

AND

Page 2, line 26, delete "47,123 47,793" and substitute
"56,815 57,950"

AND

Page 2, line 33, delete "\$ 263,088 \$ 268,638" and substitute
"\$ 318,079 \$ 324,999".



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Joint Budget Committee
WLC/WLC - 02-21-2007 11:00
WLC097

Secretary